poly
PRODUCT & ordering guide
V300924
01. Product Knowledge
2
Orders that are released to TWO are processed in the most timely manner possible.  As such, any changes made to
an order once it is released to TWO cannot be guaranteed to be applied if the order is already in production.  Initial
costs, cancellations or any change costs will be the responsibility of the dealer to cover.

	 universal pull stick
	 blade closure ring pull
how to order:
Open shutter blades with ease in out of reach installations for light
adjustment.
Available in White.
Select from the Extras drop-down menu.
how to order:
Available Sizes: 64mm, 89mm, 114mm blades
Product Code A9100
Available in Black or White.
Order under Extras in the drop-down menu.
01. Product Knowledge
31
	 CUPBOARD CATCH
how to order:
Designed to hold firmly and prevent doors swinging open during windy conditions.
The catch is made from plastic and installed with a stainless steel screw (rust proof).
No surcharge applicable.
When placing your order, please select Cupboard Catch from the Extras drop-down.
This option will be supplied loose in order to prevent damage in transit.
Colour match stickers are available for custom colour jobs. Surcharge applies.
	 colour match stickers
01. Product Knowledge
32
	 Shelf bracket
how to order:
Available in Mill (colour).
Order under Extras with your specified width requirements.
IMPORTANT NOTE
The opening has to increase by 40mm in height.
Measurement is to the bottom of the headboard as a standard face fit opening.
It is up to the dealer to provide the measurement to the underside of the headboard increasing
the height of the opening by a minimum of 40mm.
01. Product Knowledge
33
Magnet installed midway
behind stile.
When the panel is >2200mm
the magnet comes standard.
For panels <2200mm,
please request under Special
Instructions.
MAGNET INSTALLED FOR PANELS >2200MM
01. Product Knowledge
34
SPECIAL SHAPES
Arch: Warranty Arch: Warranty Right Rake: Warranty Right Rake: Warranty
Arch: Warranty Triangle: Warranty
Special shapes can only be made for:
•	 Panel only
•	 P4022 Standard Z Frame
•	 P4041 48mm Flat L Frame
Scoop cut-out option (for window winders)
•	 P4041 48mm Flat L Frame
Circle and oval shapes are not available.
Available shapes:
•	 Arches
•	 Slopes
•	 Rakes
01. Product Knowledge
35